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VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, ERODE - 638 052.

DEPARTMENT OF MEDICAL ELECTRON[CS
Academic Schedule - ODD Semester (2023 - 2024)
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CWD | CWD - W T Gwh AUGUST 2023 - "SEPTEMBER 2025"
TE I | W8 OOt 57 | 3 |PAY| DATE ACTIVITY s 7D CV;’D DAY| DATE ACTIVITY
ociation u
Sat | 1-Jul-23 4 A Tue | 1-Aug-23 27 4| Fri | 1-Sep-23 Aisnd GuestIII::ctil:‘:al
s ‘ i CCM 1- 20MDO7
Sun | 2-Jul-23 Holida; 5 |& | Wed | 2-Aug-23 Guest Lecture ] ] Sat | 2-Sep-23 |/ ﬁ‘s 141
Mon | 3-Jul-23 Thu | 3-Aug-23 \ 10 : Sun | 3-Sep-23 | ﬁdm
Tue | 4-Jul-23 Fri | 4-Aug-23 28 Mon | 4-Sep-23 CAT 1-Sem 5
N Wed | 5-Jul-23 Sat | 5-Aug-23 ) 29 Tue | 5-Sep-23 (’:I‘[::clllerf'eglaiy
S Thu | 6-Jul-23 : Sun | 6-Aug-23 Holidays.: - e 7| Wed | 6-Sep-23 m& UHolday 20
o Fri | 7-Jul-23 6 Mon | 7-Aug-23 30 | Thu | 7-Sep-23 CAT1-Sem 5
Rm | Sat [ 8-Jul-23 7 | Tue | 8-Aug-23 31 Fri | 8-Sep-23 CAT1-Sem 5
Sun | 9-Jul-23 8 Wed | 9-Aug-23 32 Sat | 9-Sep-23 CAT1-Sem5
i . Guest Lecture
X Mon | 10-Jul-23 9 Thu | 10-Aug-23 Hands on Training Sun | 10-Sep-23 Holida:
Tue | 11-Jul-23 10 | Fri | 11-Aug-23 33 i) Mon | 11-Sep-23 CAT1-Sem5
| Wed | 12-Jul-23 11 | Sat | 12-Aug-23 34 =89 Tue | 12-Sep-23
{ Thu | 13-Jul-23 g Sun | 13-Aug-23 da; 35 { Wed 13-Sep-23
| Fri | 14-Jul-23 12 Mon | 14-Aug-23 36 Thu | 14-Sep-23 CCM 1- 21IMD05
/ 1 Sat | 15-Jul-23 Tue | 15-Aug-23 37 Fri | 15-Sep-23 Inter Dept. Drawing
3 Sun | 16-Jul-23 Holida 13 Wed | 16-Aug-23 Sat | 16-Sep-23 |
& {{ Mon | 17-Jul-23 14 Thu | 17-Aug-23 Sun | 17-Sep-23
Tue | 18-Jul-23 15 Fri | 18-Aug-23 Mon | 18-Sep-23 [vn: tirt]
Wed | 19-Jul-23 16 Sat | 19-Aug-23 38 Tue | 19-Sep-23
Thu | 20-Jul-23 Sun | 20-Aug-23 day | 39 1 | Wed [ 20-Sep-23 | Reopening Il Sem
Fri | 21-Jul-23 17 Mon | 21-Aug-23 CAT 1-Sem 7 40 2 Thu | 21-Sep-23
Sat | 22-Jul-23 18 ‘ Tue | 22-Aug-23 CAT 1-Sem 7 41 3 Fri | 22-Sep-23
CAT 1-Sem 7
| Sun | 23-Jul-23 19 Wed | 23-Aug-23 (?og:i;ag::di rgrammeon | 42 | 4 | Sat | 23:Sepr23
3rd Year i
Mon | 24-Jul-23 20 Thu | 24-Aug-23 CAT 1-Sem 7 Sun | 24-Sep-23 | :
| Tue | 25-Jul-23 21 Fri | 25-Aug-23 43 5 Mon | 25-Sep-23 CAT 2 - Sem 7
Wed | 26-Jul-23 o 22 Sat | 26-Aug-23 44 6 Tue | 26-Sep-23 CAT 2 - Sem 7
1 Thu | 27-Jul-23| Reopening -V&VII Sem Sun | 27-Aug-23 45 7 | Wed | 27-Sep-23 ; CAT2- _
Fri | 28-Jul-23 23 Mon | 28-Aug-23 Thu ; L .
Sat | 29-Jul-23 24 Tue | 29-Aug-23 46 8 Fri __
Sun | 30-Jul-23 25 Wed | 30-Aug-23 Sat | 30-Sep-23 [FARETE
3 Mon | 31-Jul-23 26 Thu | 31-Aug-23 ' . -
No. of working days in the particular month

3 No. of working days in the particular month 23 No. of working days in the particular month 20 8




VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, ERODE - 638 052.
DEPARTMENT OF MEDICAL ELECTRONICS
Academic Schedule - ODD Semester (2023 - 2024)

o~ "OCTOBER 2023" "NOVEMBER 2023" "DECEMBER 2023" "JANUARY 2024
CcWD CWD |CWD ‘ cwp | cwD cw
p| D |DAY 57 | 3 |DAY| DATE ACTIVITY v | 9P| paY| pate ACTIVITY D C‘ZD DAY | DATE ACTIVITY
Sun 69 31 | Wed | 1-Nov-23 CAT 1 - Sem 3 55 | Fri | 1-Dec-23 Mon | 1-Jan-24 A
l Mon | 2-0ct-23 70 | 32 | Thu | 2:Nov-23 CAT1-Sem3 L o-lbicil Sat | 2-Dec23 |umiiommescbiolidaysssmpntlasisl 78 | Tue | 2-Jan-24
47 9 | Tue | 3-Oct-23 ) 71 83 | Fri | 3-Nov-23 Sun | 3-Dec-23 79 | Wed | 3-Jan-24
48 | 10 | Wed| 4-Oct-23 CCM 2- 20MDO7 72 | 34 | Sat | 4-Nov-23 56 | Mon | 4-Dec-23 “m;(fi’::"“;'; ;‘J‘“;W 80 | Thu | 4-Jan24| CCM 2-22MD03
49 | 11 | Thu| 5-Oct-23 Sun | 5Nov-23 57 | Tue | 5-Dec-23 81 | Fri |5Jan-2a| Lest o
em
50 12 | Fnn | 6-Oct-23 73 35 | Mon | 6-Nov-23 58 | Wed | 6-Dec-23 82 Sat | 6-Jan-24
51 13 | Sat | 7-Oct-23 74 36 | Tue | 7-Nov-23 59 | Thu | 7-Dec-23 4] Sua [ 7-dJan-24 olida)
Commencement of
Sun | 8-Oct-23 7% 37 | Wed | 8Nov-23 60 | Fri |'8-Dec-23 83 | Mon | 8-Jan-24 |Practical Exam - Sem
3
52 14 | Mon| 9-Oct-23 76 38 | Thu [ 9-Nov-23 CCM 1-22MD03 61 Sat | 9-Dec-23 84 Tue | 9-Jan-24
53 15 | Tue | 10-Oct-23 77 39 Fri | 10-Nov-23 Sun | 10-Dec-23 85 Wed |10-Jan-24
54 16 | Wed | 11-Oct-23 Sat | 11-Nov-23 62 | Mon | 11-Dec-23 CAT2-Sem 3 86 Thu [11-Jan-24
55 17 | Thu | 12-Oct-23 Sun | 12-Nov-23 2 63 | Tue | 12-Dec-23 CAT 2-Sem 3 87 Fri_[12-Jan-24
56 18 | Fri | 13-Oct-23 Mon | 13-Nov-23 64 | Wed [ 13-Dec-23 CAT 2 - Sem 3 Sat |13-Jan-24 % Hol
57 19 | Sat | 14-Oct-23 78 40 | Tue | 14-Nov-23 65 | Thu | 14-Dec-23 CAT 2-Sem 3 Sun_|14-Jan-24 P Hc
Sun | 15-Oct-23 79 41 | Wed | 15-Nov-23 66 Fri | 16-Dec-23 Mon |15-Jan-24
58 | 20 [ Mon| 16-Oct-23 CAT 2 - Sem 5 80 42 | Thu | 16-Nov-23| CAT3-Sem7&5 67 | Sat | 16-Dec-23 Tue |16-Jan-24 i PorgaliH it
CAT3-Sem 7& 5 CCM
59 21 | Tue [ 17-Oct-23 CAT 2-Sem 5 81 43 Fri | 17-Nov-23 | 3- 20MD07, CCM Sun | 17-Dec-23 Wed |17-Jan-24 ay
32
60 22 | Wed | 18-Oct-23 CAT 2-Sem 5 82 44 | Sat | 18-Nov-23 CAT3-Sem 7 &5 68 | Mon | 18-Dec-23 CCM 2-22MD03 88 Thu |18-Jan-24
61 23 | Thu | 19-Oct-23 Technical Seminar Sun | 19-Nov-23 69 | Tue | 19-Dec-23 89 Fri |19-Jan-24
62 24 | Fri | 20-Oct-23 83 45 | Mon | 20-Nov-23 CAT 3-Sem 7 70 | Wed | 20-Dec-23 90 Sat_ | 20-Jan-24!
Sat | 21-Oct-23 84 46 | Tue | 21-Nov-23| General Health Check- 71 | Thu | 21-Dec-23 Sun |21-Jan-24
Sun [ 22-Oct-23 85 | 47 | Wed [ 22-Nov-23| up and Medical Camp 72 | Fri | 22-Dec-23 91 | Mon |22-Jan-24 ‘
Mon | 23-Oct-23 86 48 | Thu | 23-Nov-23 Sat | 23-Dec-23 92 Tue |23-Jan-24
Tue | 24-Oct-23 87 49 | Fni | 24-Nov-23 Sun | 24-Dec-23 93 Wed |24-Jan-24
63 | 25 | Wed| 25-0ct-23 88 | 50 | Sat |25-Nov-23| Last working Day: Sem Mon | 25-Dec-23 Thu |25Jan-24| Republic Hoilday
64 26 | Thu | 26-Oct-23 Sun | 26-Nov-23 73 | Tue | 26-Dec-23 CAT 3 - Sem 3 94 Fri_|26-Jan-24
Commencement of
65 27 | Fri | 27-Oct-28 CCM 2- 21MD05 51 | Mon | 27-Nov-23| Practical Exam - Sem 7 74 | Wed | 27-Dec-23 CAT 3- Sem 3 95 Sat |27-Jan-24
&5 -
66 | 28 | Sat | 28-Oct-23 52 | Tue | 28-Nov-23 75 | Thu | 28-Dec-23 CAT 3 - Sem 3 Sun_| 28-Jan-24 1§
Sun | 29-Oct-23 63 | Wed | 29-Nov-23 16 Fri | 29-Dec-23 CAT 2 - Sem 3 96 | Mon [29-Jan-24
67 29 | Mon | 30-Oct-23 CAT1-Sem 8 54 | Thu | 30-Nov-23 17 Sat | 30-Dec-23 97 Tue |30-Jan-24
68 | 30 | Tue | 31-0ct-23 | CAT 1 - Sem 3 Sun | 31-Dec-23 98 | Wod [31-Jan-24] _
22 22 |No. of working days in the particular month 20 24 [No. of working days in the particular month 23 [No. of working days in the particular month - 21 |No. of working days in the particular month
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